Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2023
TC Grun-Weiss Gut Buschhof (4124)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Zum Buschhof 30, 53639 Kdnigswinter-Thomasberg
G 02244 - 81 888 info@gut-buschhof.de

Sportwart/in
Hildebrand, Gordon

Schiedsrichterobmann

Langhals-Arnold, Klaus J.
T 0172/2723013 Langhals@gmx.net
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Herren 40 1| 1. Kreisliga

MF: Michael Miller; T 0175-9854375

m.mueller@gs.provinzial.com
Herren 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Michael Thomas

m 015256112632; micky.8@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kohlmann, Reino
Herzog, Oliver
Gilka, Michael
Dreesbach, Thomas
Hollenstein, Rainer
Bormann, Marco
Wind, Sebastian
Léhr, Heinz-Peter
Wolf, Robert
Miebach, Marco
Muiller, Michael
Fibich, Bjorn
Muller, Sebastian
Kneilmann, Dietmar
Lehmann, Anselm
Zinth, Claas-Philip
Griesch, Eric
Buttler, Stephan
L6hr, Ralf

Losem, Daniel
Schmidt, Markus
Hildebrand, Gordon
Thomas, Michael
Dohr, Alexander
Weber, Stefan
Scoccoza, Vincenzo
Jakob, Markus
Junen, Ingo
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ID-Nr.

16402600
16602337
16650383
18002328
17653619
16602259
17702031
18002872
17703451
18202650
17602007
17803449
18203403
17554131
18251523
17702682
17554408
16702211
17002180
18002873
17453637
16855685
16802800
17801758
17102595
17052139
17452860
17354993

LK

LK14,7
LK14,8
LK15,1
LK15,7
LK17,7
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK20,9
LK22,1
LK24,5
LK22,8
LK22,0
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,2
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK20,7
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK24,1

DR-Sen.

Ra.
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/

Name (Nat.)

Kuchler, Edgar
Venjakob, Martin
Curado, Adelino (POR N)
Schoenemann, Andreas-Frank
Mertins, Klaus
Hugenberg, Michael
Wachter, Lars
Hellmich, Stefan
Kéhring, Christoph
Lagermann, Bernd

Dr. Rosduicher, Jorg
Seidel, Manfred
Wichartz, Dirk

Rick, Joachim
Farnschlader, Markus
Jost, Dietmar
Geschwentner, Rainer
Ljungstrém, Patrik
Wallraff, Marcus
Runkel, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

16352782 LK24,1
16993158 LK21,7
16404182 LK23,3
17104692 LK24,0
16403491 LK21,8
16454225 LK22,2
17159685 LK20,2
17004396 LK21,1
16703961 LK22,8
16854807 LK22,7
16653319 LK22,4
16853790 LK22,5
16602520 LK21,7
16602451 LK24,1
16602299 LK24,4
16503092 LK25,0
16592645 LK24,1
16402627 LK24,1
16752718 LK24,8
16991692 LK24,2
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